BRI T
AT RE P S 2

A TAEH 7 500bar

==l
Kif

T 1T A2 M I 4% ) B A R PR 36 1 45 31 &
B F B #h it & R 5 e #0 & HA 48 X B iR
HRIREME(L.

iR
TRMIREHRETENEEMERS.
IEHI AT SR R T AR R RET
ELIR AR R EMITIZ MR-

&

o XFEANGIT

o [MREKEINSEHEARPH B1.509
BHERT

TERMREARR

3 MR ERIITIZEKE
e T AN AN

R SN E R BRI R AR
SEEB 5mm

o  FIBMAEMAREES VITON S S

EREm

S mEERRABEZEEFGE. S
SHESFEE. FESRAE 4 THREIR
.

& B35 B9 &R K IRIR IR [ 4 -25...+80C
+120°C

M H#k . www.fdzc.net
M 4 9.5 : 021-51872743

REAN
]

LA

@

2 A

&
s
G

# O B HE MR ERE

@,
NN

BiRA O BF S B AotR = E%

M4 A: FLRHMH FAu:
E-mail:chengff@sh163.net

Zh _
M IS N4

TAEEH#Bid 160bar BT, 4450 F B 7R 14

BR 37 K GH ET
M
- @)
M S @
]
iz,

77

B

o,

Priros i AR

[ R %4451

BIEEFRNEESD.
0 MR AT RO R ECRE SRAKREL AY1T
ERinZ B IEH .

13601809714



ZEUERR MR T

2ATF 1531-,1533 #

HRBEI RS EHAR 1534-
G3.800 /
7 [0.05] A SW
T
4.234
HT R Ak
1247 3614-234  ~_|

ik —

R _ appres, al

T
WL

\
o

a _ [ A
g B = max. 2 mim

N
%
v
N
Z

[,

M7 /4257 DIN 912 BYSTFL

fitih#n O BB &

{0 T A e EE FREBEE
K3 LB BE
16-40mm {772 =50mm {732 a
| -'11:3 g
— & B
= |_-1R[E] -
. @ R---n ° E @ @
\, -3 & >
& - @l :

\
\ B =
& Rk3S
P
o T | J_E;\
z - _ar‘_‘_::. . ]
ElE = T
n f . i | bl
= a i1 | b
I ee—— W H B 90 o
: SkimeT b | o
! i
o | - 0
ot Ra=08 (] -
= Ra<D,B AV w—f*
! TR, w || T e
3
W= R EERAR O BE

& RLERTE A BT, 3 BT TR eSS 180°, F S #4728 51 BB A9 Ie) KRS TANAR Ui 32 A Ry O 2L .

M uk: www.fdzc.net 4 A #E2RMHE Fi4u: 13601809714
A% %4 9,i%: 021-51872743 E-mail:chengff@sh163.net



FIZO D [mm] 16 25 32 40 50 63 80 100
EEITOd [mm] 10 16 20 25 32 40 50 63
EH 100bar [kN] 2 49 8 12.6 19.5 31.2 50.4 78.4
= 500bar [kN] 10 24.5 40.2 62.8 98.5 156 252 392
i hH 100bar [kN] 1.2 29 4.9 7.7 11.6 18.6 30.6 47 4
e 500bar [kN] 6.1 14.5 245 38.3 57.9 93 153.2 236.8
H10mmiTi2 T2 [cmd] 2.01 4.91 8.05 12.56 19.63 31.17 50.26 78.54
Jicp iBE{T4E [cm?] 1.2 2.9 4.9 7.7 116 18.6 30.6 474
a [mm] 60 65 75 85 100 125 160 200
al [mm] 35 34.5 33.5 33.5 30 47 37 42
a2 [mm] 35 34.5 33.5 34 32 47 39 44
b [mm] 35 45 55 63 75 95 120 150
b1 [mm] 4 5 5 5 6 55 75 7.5
c [mm] 6 7 10 10 10 14 14 15
f [mm] 30 50 55 63 76 95 120 158
g [mm] 6.5 8.5 10.5 10.5 13 17 21 25
h [mm] 40 38 45 45 49 52 62 64
h1 [mm] 24 38 29 26 33 37 47 52
k [mm] 17.5 22.5 275 31.5 375 47.5 60 75
m [mm] 1 16 13 12 13 20.5 20 24
n [mm] 16.5 18 24 24 27 26 34 35
oOxXBB LR E [mm] M6x12 M10%x15 M12x15 M16x25 M20x30 M27x40 M30x40 M42x60
p G1/4 G1/4 G1/4 G1/4 G1/4 G1/2 G1/2 G1/2
r [mm] - - - 4 4 4 5 6
s [mm] 40 50 55 63 76 95 120 158
t [mm] 22 30 35 40 45 65 80 108
u+0.05 [mm] 1.1 11 1.1 11 1.1 1.5 1.5 1.5
v1 T [mm] M4 M5 M5 M5 M6 M6 M8 M8
v2 iR [g] [mm] M4 M5 M5 M5 M6 M6 M8 M8
w +0.2 [mm] 9.8 9.8 9.8 9.8 10.8 13.8 13.8 13.8
X [mm] 9 16 13 10.5 13 8 22.5 24
y [mm] 20.5 21 27 27 29.5 31.5 39 40
z [mm] 28 24.5 30.5 30 33 345 415 42.5
z1 [mm] 11 12.7 14.5 13 17.5 21 26 30
R [mm] - . - 2 2 2 2 .
sSw [mm] 8 13 17 - - - - -
ORIE R~ 7%1.5 7x1.5 7%1.5 7x1.5 8x1.5 10%2 10%x2 10x2
ORIEA S 3000-342 3000-342 3000-342 3000-342 3000-343 3000-347 3000-347 3000-347
712 +1 [mm] 16 20 25 25 25 30 32 40
B +1 [mm] 81 88 102 104 109 126 141 156
T2 [ka] 1 1.6 2.7 34 5.1 8.9 16.3 28.2
SN
MBS 1531-136 1533-136 1534-136 1535-136 1536-136 1537-146 1538-146 1539-156
0B BN
S (KH) 1531-130K 1533-130K 1534-130K 1535-130K 1536-130K 1537-140K 1538-140K 1539-150K
BE BE ) 1531-136B 1533-136B 1534-136B 1535-136B 1536-136B 1537-146B 1538-146B 1539-156B
712 +1 [mm] 50 50 50 50 50 63 80
B +1 [mm] 115 118 127 129 134 159 189
- [ka] 1.7 2.3 3 4.2 6.2 111 21.7
SRR R
MRS 1531-166 1533-166 1534-166 1535-166 1536-166 1537-176 1538-186
OB MAA R
S (LE) 1531-160L 1533-160L 1534-160L 1535-160L 1536-160L 1537-170L 1538-180L
EE (B ) 1531-166B 1533-166B 1534-166B 1535-166B 1536-166B 1537-176B 1538-186B
712 11 [mm] 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
B4 +1 [mm] 165 168 177 179 184 196 209 216
oy [kg] 25 3.3 4.8 6 8.6 14 24.2 39
SN
MBS 1531-196 1533-196 1534-196 1535-196 1536-196 1537-196 1538-196 1539-196
45 OB B YIRS AT
BE (LE) 1531-190L 1533-190L 1534-190L 1535-190L 1536-190L 1537-190L 1538-190L 1539-190L
S (B ) 1531-196B 1533-196B 1534-196B 1535-196B 1536-196B 1537-196B 1538-196B 1539-196B
Mt
=3 3829-180 3829-180 3829-180 3829-180 3829-180 3829-030 3829-030 3829-204
HEEMMEpnp
M12x1 &
LRSS 3829-049 3829-049 3829-049 3829-049 3829-049 3829-049 3829-049 3829-049
M12x1 &
=3 3829-078 3829-078 3829-078 3829-078 3829-078 3829-078 3829-078 3829-078
BRI BATT

M ak: www.fdzc.net B 4 A #R A F4u: 13601809714

B 4% &.1&: 021-51872743

E-mail:chengff@sh163.net



i 1 i s 1 JE s

Bk h i 1531-XXX
1533-XXX
1534-XXX
1535-XXX
1536-XXX
BEAFAREFE
HERE C -25...+80 -25...+120 -25...+80
FETLIERETS Sn mm 1.5 1.5 15
SRR T{ERE S mm 0..1.2 0..2 0..1.2
AEgE % <5 <5 <5
T it % <15 <15 <15
R~ DxT mm M12x1x56 M12x1x56 M12x1x78
AR 1.4104 1.4104 1.4104
fERRmE EP(duroplastic) ME EP(duroplastic)
PRADELR IP 68 68 68
SR SaiEk S4fEL S4¥Ek
B
HE DC DC DC
(i 3t 3tH 3tH
FrRINRE I B i
wmHiES pnp pnp pnp
FETIERE v 24 DC 24 DC 24 DC
FETERE mA 200 200 200
HE \Y; 10...30 DC 10...30 DC 10...30 DC
W RE % <15 <15 <15
IS ES Hz 1000 2000 1000
To & oA A9 R mA <10/<2 <8 <10/<1
F & & \% <1.5/- <25 <1.5/-
KERRIRIP i 5 5
ith 2 B R 1P | =] =]
tEERRE 3829-180 3829-228 3829-030
ORERIES (W 3001-550 3001-550 3001-551
HERE 47) 3001-552 3001-552 3001-552
Tl @10 eT
<H> 9 -3 bronn 2‘!_1|:Ia 1 i 4
s black ! =1
— - BEERE BENHE
o =
) B BWAT ! I | - swir | | =
I E-l:.l_ ’_-j ™
N . 12
i &
SW 10— H 5
SW 10 |
- i T
M 121 M 12x1
B MR EIEY =
B R i
1 ERNFRLTE Djﬂ
2. D TEE AT L R R ,
Bl 15 g flounol
ik |l | v/
1/4 K #94mm ! 7
11/4 X #1mm gy
3. FIZEE B SIS |
4 EEBEREINE g[é @
iR s
1 EENRSIER GEASER L) !
fERE 4 a b c SRR
$ELEHE pnp M12, 5% 25 39 - IP68
Sk %E4E pnp M12, & - 1 14.5 IP68
FESKEHE pnp M12, 5% 31.5 38 - IP67
k% pnp M12, 5% - 355 14.5 IP67

PR Bk IRt

M Huk: www.fdzc.net

% S

a

..

Mt A A2 RHE Fiu:

NO1 E1Q 7997142

1537-XXX 1539-XXX
1538-XXX
-25...+120 -25...480
1.5 1.5
0...2 0...1.2
<5 <5
<15 <15
M12x1x78 M12x1x93
1.4104 1.4104
& EP(duroplastic)
68 68
S4¥Ek S4Ek
DC DC
318 38
L B
pnp pnp
24 DC 24 DC
200 200
10...30 DC 10...30 DC
<15 <15
2000 1000
<8 <10/<1
<25 <1.5/-
=] =]
] =]
3829-227 3829-204
3001-551 3001-550
3001-552 3001-552
EZJ‘IDBT_“_ q_l
[
‘_i_, '
=
=
W17 | o
g \ |
[ 0
_:{ITJ Rl g
|
|
SW‘IE-__.E
R 21
- o
LED:H[E (4r8)
RRINEE (E8)

MRIRE LED s
-25...470C B 3829-049
-25...+70°C e 3829-078

-40...+105C ¥ 3829-230
-40...+105C I 3829-229
13601809714

E rvvall-rhaoarmaffAch142 mad



